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2024 CTO. BIZKAIA JUN ABS INVIERNO 
Galdakao, 27 - 28/1/2024

ABSOLUTO 45 of 47 Events

Todos, Abs.
1. Galdakao I.T. 00005 1.561,50
2. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 1.262,50
3. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 912,00
4. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 702,00
5. C.D. Bilbao 00086 682,00
6. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 489,50
7. Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 468,00
8. C.N. Sestao 00492 370,00
9. D.N. Portugalete 00352 344,50

10. C.N. Tabira 00658 197,00
11. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 142,00
12. C.N. Basauri 01421 49,00
13. Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 01488 33,00
14. Club Natacion Mungia 01487 13,00
15. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 10,00
16. Kikunbera I.T. 01620 7,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 761,50
2. Galdakao I.T. 00005 758,50
3. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 458,00
4. C.D. Bilbao 00086 370,00
5. Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 360,00
6. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 284,50
7. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 263,00
8. C.N. Tabira 00658 197,00
9. D.N. Portugalete 00352 194,50

10. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 135,00
11. C.N. Sestao 00492 98,00
12. C.N. Basauri 01421 49,00
13. Club Natacion Mungia 01487 13,00
14. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 10,00

Fem., Abs.
1. Galdakao I.T. 00005 803,00
2. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 501,00
3. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 454,00
4. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 439,00
5. C.D. Bilbao 00086 312,00
6. C.N. Sestao 00492 272,00
7. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 205,00
8. D.N. Portugalete 00352 150,00
9. Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 108,00

10. Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 01488 33,00
11. Kikunbera I.T. 01620 7,00

A.D.N. Maristas 01091 7,00


